
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 4
De Winner 29.12.2024

hamok

Peter HOOGSTRATE
hamok
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4230m
Tijd : 0:47:58 (11'20"/km)

18/37 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 0:27:05
2. Bjørn Idar SÆTRAN 0:36:16
3. Anaïs MAZY 0:36:28

1. 59 00:04:25 386m 11'27"/km
2. 72 00:03:38 00:08:03 304m 11'57"/km
3. 64 00:04:44 00:12:47 436m 10'51"/km
4. 65 00:05:32 00:18:19 479m 11'33"/km
5. 67 00:06:44 00:25:03 524m 12'51"/km
6. 82 00:03:13 00:28:16 348m 9'15"/km
7. 117 00:01:57 00:30:13 152m 12'50"/km
8. 35 00:02:47 00:33:00 264m 10'33"/km
9. 79 00:04:13 00:37:13 413m 10'13"/km

10. 36 00:01:57 00:39:10 133m 14'40"/km
11. 118 00:05:13 00:44:23 472m 11'03"/km
12. 69 00:02:25 00:46:48 125m 19'20"/km
13. 999 00:01:10 00:47:58 193m 6'03"/km
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